発想が技術を楽しくします。
TAMAGAWA SEIKI CO.,LTD.
Catalogue No.T12-1606N7
レゾルバ方式
Resolver Type
IP６５標準対応
産業用ロボット・プレス・工作機・織機等に最適
Best suited for Industrial robots, Press machines, NC machine tools,

■　　　　　  モータ対応ドライバ組合せ一覧
　　　　　　　Combinations of Motor and Compatible Driver
本ドライバの形式記号の見方は次のとおりです。
Model numbers for this driver are assigned as described here.
シリーズ名
Series Name 定格出力電流
Rated Output
Current
1：1Arms
2：2Arms
3：4Arms
4：6Arms
センサ仕様　　　　　スマートシン（1X-BRX）
Sensor Specifications　 Smartsyn
N7□□E1□□：（ブラシレスレゾルバ）
　　　　　　      (Brushless resolver)
I/F電圧、電源入力
I/F Voltage, Input Power Supply
1：5V、AC100V/AC115V
2：5V、AC200V/AC230V
3：24V、AC100V/AC115V
4：24V、AC200V/AC230V
標準モータの形式
Model of Standard Motor
31：TS4601（30W-200V）
32：TS4602（50W-200V）
33：TS4603（100W-200V）
34：TS4604（150W-200V）
36：TS4606（100W-200V）
37：TS4607（200W-200V）
39：TS4609（400W-200V）
40：TS4610（600W-200V）
41：TS4611（200W-200V）
42：TS4612（400W-200V）
43：TS4613（600W-200V）
44：TS4614（750W-200V）
51：TS4601（30W-100V）
52：TS4602（50W-100V）
53：TS4603（100W-100V）
54：TS4604（150W-100V）
56：TS4606（100W-100V）
57：TS4607（200W-100V）
46：TS4611（200W-100V）
59：TS4609（400W-100V）
＊特殊仕様、特殊モータ
　には適用されません。
*Not applicable to special specifications
 or special motors.
TA8110N７ E１
18
p12204
線
p12204
線
M
1
M
2
G
TAMAGAWA SEIKI CO.,LTD.
SEL
DATA SAVE
NC
NC